000053573 FIL ED Secretary of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 96 JUN 24 - PH 12: 59 Tolahassee, FL 32314 DEGRETATION OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA ReQuality Cleaning Services of (name of corporation)South Florida SOCOUL 1 8:5320555 -06/05296--01112--019 ****122.50 Gentlemen; Enclosed please find the original and one copy of Articles of Incorporation, together with mycheck in the amount of \$122.50. This represents the cost of the Filing Fees, Certified Copy of Articles of Incorporation and Fee for Registered Agent Designation for the above named corporation. Very truly yours,

I.

Karry S. Goodman (individual's name)

Quality Cleaning Services of (name of corporation) South Florida, Inc.

18639 SW 1077445		
	PHONE	
Seminole Form 215: Trans. Letter (7-90)	300) 345-2442 VALC	physhu



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

Juno 7, 1996

BARRY S. GOODMAN 18639 SW 107TH AVE MIAMI, FL 33157

SUBJECT: QUALITY CLEANING SERVICES OF SOUTH FLORIDA, INC. Ref. Number: W96000012191

We have received your document for QUALITY CLEANING SERVICES OF SOUTH FLORIDA, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$122.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent and registered office listed in your articles of incorporation must be consistent throughout the document.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6915.

Pamela Hall Document Specialist

Letter Number: 896A00028597

.

Aal aller reading

Date 5730796 •

Secretary of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Talahassee FL 32314

> Re:Quality Cleaning Servicen of , Inc (name of corporation)South Florida _, Inc.

Gentlemen:

1

Ð

.

Enclosed please find the original and one copy of Articles of Incorporation, together with my check in the amount of \$122.50,

This represents the cost of the Filing Fees, Certified Copy of Articles of Incorporation and Fee for Registered Agent Designation for the above named corporation,

Very truly yours,

Barry S. Goodman (individual's name)

Quality Cleaning Services of (name of corporation) South Florida, Inc.

A

[MAILING ADDRESS OF CORPORATION	·
(3 Are	PHONE 05) 251-1011 a Code Number Ext	

Seminole Form 215: Trans. Letter (7-90)

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

ωſ

FILED Quality Cleaning Services of South Florida, Inc. (name of corporation)

The undersigned subscriber(s) to these Articles of Incorporation, natural person(s) competent to con 的 all ball 出 all power in g corporation under the laws of the State of Florida. TALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA

ARTICLE I + CORPORATE NAME

The name of the corporation is:

Quality Cleaning Services of South Florida, Inc.

ARTICLE II . DURATION

This corporation shall exist perpetually unless dissolved according to Florida law.

ARTICLE III - PURPOSE

The corporation is organized for the purpose of engaging in any activities or business permitted under the laws of the United States and the State of Florida,

ARTICLE IV - CAPITAL STOCK

The corporation is authorized to issu	<u>five hundred</u>	shares (500) of <u>one dollar</u>
N N N N N N N N N N			ignated "Common Shares."

ARTICLE V - INITIAL REGISTERED OFFICE AND AGENT

The principal office, if known, or the mailing adress of the corporation is:

NAME Quality Cleaning Servic	es of South Florida, Inc.		
ADDRESS 18639 S. W. 17 Avenue			
criy Miami	FLORDA	Z1P	33157
The name and street address of the Initial I	Registered Agent of this Corporation is:		

NAME I	Barry S. Goodman		
ADDRESS	18639 S. W. 107 Avenue		
CITY	Miami	FLORIDA	ZII [,] 33157

ARTICLE VI - INITIAL BOARD OF DIRECTORS

This corporation shall have __) directors initially. The number of directors may be either t:wo increased or diminished from time to time by the By-Laws, but shall never be less than one (1). The names and addresses of the initial director(s) of the corporation are as follows:

NAME Barry S. Goodman		
ADDRESS 18639 S. W. 107 Avenue		
CTTY Miami	SIAIR F1.	ZIP 33157
NAME Martin S. Avick	_ <u></u>	
ADDRESS 21920 S. W. 98 Avenue		
crry Miami	SFAIR F1.	ZIP 33190
NAME		
ADDRESS		
<u>כווץ</u>		20P
FORM 215 ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION, PAGE 1 PA	GF 1	SUMINIZE IS MIANT

SEMINOLE-MIAMI

HAMIL Barry S. Goodman	orators signing is Articles of Incorporation are as follows
ADDRESS 18639 8. W. 107 AVG	enue 96 little puis
<u>crry Miami</u>	STATE F1. SEC. 20 33157. TALLAHASSEE, FLGRI
NAME Martin S. Avick	TALLAHASSEE, FLORI
ADDRESS 21920 S. W. 98th Av	
crry Miami	57ATE F1. 24F 33190
NAMB	
ADDRISS	
CITY	STATE ZIP
	(Scal)
	(Scal)
)
)) SS
COUNTY OF)
COUNTY OF	ke acknowledgments in the State and County set forth above, personally
COUNTY OF	ke acknowledgments in the State and County set forth above, personally
COUNTY OF)
COUNTY OF	ke acknowledgments in the State and County set forth above, personally $\underline{LFDUKS} = \underline{CFDUKS} = CFDU$
COUNTY OF	ke acknowledgments in the State and County set forth above, personally
COUNTY OF	ke acknowledgments in the State and County set forth above, personally $\frac{24070k5-64000k5E-6355077541220}{Form of Identification}$
COUNTY OF	ke acknowledgments in the State and County set forth above, personally
COUNTY OF	ke acknowledgments in the State and County set forth above, personally $\frac{LFNUKS - GUGASE - GBSEATTS41220}{Form of Identification}$ Form of Identification Form of Identification executed the foregoing Articles of Incorporation, who acknowledged before
COUNTY OF	ke acknowledgments in the State and County set forth above, personally $\frac{\underline{LFNLKS} - \underline{LICNSE} - \underline{G355677591220} \\ Form of Identification - \underline{Form of Identification} \\ Form of Identification - \underline{Form of Identification} \\ Form of Identification - \underline{Form of Identification} \\ executed the foregoing Articles of Incorporation, who acknowledged before esof Incorporation, that I relied upon the form$
Signature Signature Signature Signature nown to me and known to be the person(s) who he that executed these Articles amed person as indicated opposite each nar	ke acknowledgments in the State and County set forth above, personally $\frac{LFNUKS-GUCASE}{Form of Identification}$ Form of Identification Form of Identification executed the foregoing Articles of Incorporation, who acknowledged before esof Incorporation, that I relied upon the form_of identification of the above me, and that an oath (was)(was not) taken.

FORM 215 ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

SEMINOLIS-MIAMI

CERTIFICATE AND ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF REGISTERED AGENT

CERTIFICATE OF REGISTERED AGENT

OF

Quality Cleaning Services of South Florida, Inc. (name of corporation)

Pursuant to Florida Statutes Sections 48.091 and 607.0501, the following is submitted: The above corporation, desiring to organize under the laws of the State of Florida with its registered office as indicated in the Activity of Incorporation

at 18639 S. W. 107 Avenue

Miami, Fl. 33157

has named ____Barry_Goodman____

located at the aforesaid address, as its Registered Agent to accept service of process within this state.

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

Having been named as Registered Agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, and being familiar with the obligations of that position, I hereby accept to act in this capacity, and agree to comply with the provisions of Florida Law in keeping open said office.

× T3- 5 Jon 2-

SEMINOLE-MIAMI

3